
18900

6300 6300 6300

3000

5000

7095

South Elevation

25000

6250

12.5°

5000

7095

East Elevation

18900

6300 6300 6300

2000

5000

7095

North Elevation

25000

6250

12.5°

5000

7095

Open Bay

Top Half
Open Bay

Top Half
Open Bay

Top Half
Open Bay

Open Bay Open Bay Open Bay

6250 62506250

6250 62506250

West Elevation

Existing Building Elevations
(Forestry Barn)

SCALE

0 0.5 1 2 53 4

DRAWN

DRAWING No.DATE

SCALE

DESCRIPTIONREV

DRAWING

PROJECT TITLE

BYDATE

306 Sandyhurst Lane
Ashford

Kent
TN25 4PD

Tel: 01233 623739
E-mail: office@gjelgarconstruction.co.uk

GJE165P00102/02/2024

1:200 on A3

Existing Building

The Montreal Estate, Back Lane, Sevenoaks, TN14 6BP

NRF


	Sheets and Views
	A3 - Existing Elevations


